
Addams Family Master Schedule Third Draft

Date Day Time Who What Goals

January 23 Tuesday 3:45-4:45 Leads Character 
development and 
music check

Determine all music 
parts that need to 
be learned and 
discuss characters

January 29 Monday 3:30-4:00 Crew Meeting Discuss set design

January 29 Monday 3:15-5:15 Morticia, Gomez, 
and Hayden, 
Aubree, Jenna, 
Kaylee, Vienna, 
Alivia

Choreo - Tango de 
Amor

Learn new 

January 30 Tuesday 3:45-4:45 All chorus Character 
development

Determine roles 
and costumes and 
music to learn

February 2 Friday 3:45-4:30 Crew Meeting Make materials list, 
determine 
assignments when 
the show is running

February 5 Monday 4:00-5:00 Wednesday, Fester, 
Pugsley, Grandma, 
Lurch

Run lines Develop character

February 8 Thursday 3:45-4:30 Mal, Alice, Lucas Run lines Develop character

February 13 Tuesday 4:00-6:00 All cast Choreo - When 
You’re An Adams

Learn new 

February 16 Friday 4:00-8:00 All cast Vocals Go through all 
music. Learn what 
you need to learn.

February 16 Friday 3:15-8:00 Crew Building and 
painting

Start the build

February 20 Tuesday 4:00-6:00 Morticia, Alice, and 
all girl ancestors

Choreo - Secrets Learn new

February 22 Thursday 5:00-8:00 All cast and pit Music night Work on singing 
and playing in the 
band room

February 22 Thursday 3:30-8:00 Crew Build and paint Start to finish 
projects

February 27 Tuesday 1:15-3:00 Morticia and all 
ancestors

Choreo - Just 
Around the Corner

Learn new

February 27 Tuesday 5:00-8:00 All cast and pit Music night 2 Work on singing 
and playing in the 
band room

February 28 Wednesday 1:15-5:00 All cast Choreo Clean what we 
have learned

March 4 Monday 6:00-9:00 All cast Start walking 
through the show

Start putting it 
together!

March 4 Monday 3:30-9:00 Crew Finish all projects Get it done!

March 6 Wednesday 1:15-3:15 All cast Choreo - One 
Normal Night

Learn new

March 8 Friday 6:00-9:00 All cast and crew Work through show More putting it 
together

March 9 Saturday CANCELLED - 
BUILDING CLOSED

Crew

March 11 Monday 6:00-9:00 Everyone Work on everything 
that is needed

Complete all last 
minute needs

March 12 Tuesday 7:30-10:00 Everyone Run show Work through show 
- no more scripts!

March 14 Thursday 4:00-6:00 Fester and Hayden, 
Aubree, Jenna, 
Kaylee, Addie, 
Alivia

Choreo - The Moon 
and Me

Learn new
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March 16 Saturday 9:00 a.m. -12:00 
p.m.

Crew Trouble shooting Fix where needed

March 16 Saturday 12:00-5:00 Everyone Work where needed Finish final details

March 18 Monday 6:30-9:30 Everyone Dress Rehearsal Run the show

March 19 Tuesday 3:30-5:30 Leads Work on weaker 
areas

Confidence!

March 20 Wednesday 4:30-6:30 Everyone Work where needed Solve problems

NEW - March 21 Thursday 3:15-5:00 All cast Choreo Cleaning Clean up choreo

March 22 Friday 5:00-10:00 Everyone Dress Rehearsal Work where needed

March 23 Saturday 9:00-7:00 Everyone Dress Rehearsal Run the show

March 25 Monday 5:00-10:00 Everyone Dress Rehearsal Run show and stop 
for problem areas

March 26 Tuesday 4:00-10:00 Everyone Dress Rehearsal 
and choreo 
cleaning

A smooth running 
show

March 27 Wednesday 4:30-6:30 Everyone Spot checks Work where needed

April 2 Tuesday 6:30-9:30 Everyone Dress Rehearsal A smooth running 
show

April 3 Wednesday 1:30-6:30 Everyone Dress rehearsal or 
trouble shoot 
problem areas

A great final 
rehearsal!

April 4 Thursday 7:00 p.m. Everyone Performance A great show!

April 5 Friday 7:00 p.m. Everyone Performance A great show!

April 6 Saturday 3:00-7:00 p.m. Everyone Performance and 
strike the set

A great show and a 
great clean up!
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